DOCK EQUIPMENT • www.cisco-eagle.com/docks   111
Eliminate expensive repairs
to trucks and docks with lami-
nated dock bumpers. They
can be welded or bolted onto
structure, so they're easy to
install. Laminated bumpers are also good fork lift and warehouse wall protec-
tion. Super strong: Pads are laminated between structural steel angles and

Maintenance free, 10-year pro-rata warranty•
Molded in one piece of rubber compounds•
NOTES:
Hardware not included.1)
Other sizes, styles available.2)
Bumpers can be utilized in applications to protect walls from fork trucks3)
Bumpers can be welded or bolted onto structure.4)
Laminated Dock Bumpers absorb 80% of impact force for maximum protection
Model
Number
H x W
(Inches)
Wt.
(Lbs.)
4-1/2" Thick
B4506-14 6” x 14" 18.0
B4506-24 6” x 24" 28.0
B4506-36 6” x 36" 42.0
B4510-12 10” x 12" 25.0
B4510-14 10” x 14" 26.0
B4510-18 10” x 18" 34.0
B4510-24 10” x 24" 45.0
B4510-36 10” x 36" 66.0
B4512-12 12” x 12" 31.0
B4512-14 12” x 14" 32.0
B4512-18 12” x 18" 41.0
B4512-24 12” x 24" 56.0
B4512-36 12” x 36" 82.0
B4520-11 20” x 11" 42.0
B4524-11 24” x 11" 51.0
B4536-11 36” x 11" 85.0
6" Thick
B610-12 10” x 12" 29.0
B610-14 10” x 14" 33.0
B610-18 10” x 18" 43.0
B610-24 10” x 24" 58.0
B610-36 10” x 36" 84.0
B612-12 12” x 12" 34.0
B612-14 12” x 14" 41.0
B612-18 12” x 18" 51.0
B612-24 12” x 24" 69.0
B612-36 12” x 36" 105.0
B620-11 20” x 11" 52.0
B624-11 24” x 11" 63.0
B636-11 36” x 11" 100.0
Model
Number
H x W
(Inches)
Wt.
(Lbs.)
4 1/2" thick
B4506-87-A 6” x 87" 98.0
B4506-99-A 6” x 99" 121.0
B4510-51-A 10” x 51" 101.0
B4510-63-A 10” x 63" 124.0
B4510-75-A 10” x 75" 147.0
B4510-87-A 10” x 87" 172.0
B4510-99-A 10” x 99" 193.0
B4510-111-A 10” x 111" 218.0
B4510-123-A 10” x 123" 238.0
B4512-51-A 12” x 51" 120.0
B4512-63-A 12” x 63" 148.0
B4512-75-A 12” x 75" 175.0
B4512-87-A 12” x 87" 202.0
B4512-99-A 12” x 99" 230.0
B4512-111-A 12” x 111" 258.0
B4512-123-A 12” x 123" 284.0
6" thick
B610-51-A 10” x 51" 126.0
B610-63-A 10” x 63" 154.0
B610-75-A 10” x 75" 182.0
B610-87-A 10” x 87" 216.0
B610-99-A 10” x 99" 244.0
B610-111-A 10” x 111" 272.0
B610-123-A 10” x 123" 307.0
B612-51-A 12” x 51" 154.0
B612-63-A 12” x 63" 188.0
B612-75-A 12” x 75" 223.0
B612-87-A 12” x 87" 258.0
B612-99-A 12” x 99" 299.0
B612-111-A 12” x 111" 333.0
B612-123-A 12” x 123" 374.0
Standard Bumpers Extra Length Bumpers
Model
No.
H x W